



This is to confirm that

Shahbaz Khan

Published following article

Experimental Analysis of properties of Conventional and Light Weight Concrete mixed with Brick and Ceramic Tile Waste

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 220-229

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Aniket Bhalerao

Published following article

Experimental Analysis of properties of Conventional and Light Weight Concrete mixed with Brick and Ceramic Tile Waste

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 220-229

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Zulfikar Shaikh

Published following article

Experimental Analysis of properties of Conventional and Light Weight Concrete mixed with Brick and Ceramic Tile Waste

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 220-229

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Pravin Rathod

Published following article

Experimental Analysis of properties of Conventional and Light Weight Concrete mixed with Brick and Ceramic Tile Waste

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 220-229

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Prof. Shruti Sukhadhan

Published following article

Experimental Analysis of properties of Conventional and Light Weight Concrete mixed with Brick and Ceramic Tile Waste

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 220-229

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.